Supporting Information
Fillmore et al. 10.1073/pnas.1007863107
SI Materials and Methods
Cells and Tissue Culture. SUM cell lines were obtained from Dr.
Stephen Ethier (Karmanos Institute, Detroit) and are commer-
cially available (Asterand). MCF7, HCC1428, T47D, and BT-20
cell lines were purchased from ATCC. MCF7, HCC1428, T47D,
and BT-20 cells were cultured in DMEM with 10% calf serum or

Lu et al.,2008
B
Radvanyi et al, 2005 Minn et al, 2005
(ER-, N=42) (ER+,N=57)  (ER-, N=43) (ER+,N=75)  (ER-, N=50) (ER+,N=45)
Chin et al.,2006 A
(IMBC, N=3)  (ILBC, N=7)  (IDBC, N=7)  (DCIS, N=7)  (NB, N=7)  (NV, N=9)
Fig. S5. TBX3 expression in human breast cancers. (A) Oncomine (Compendia Bioscience) was used for analysis and visualization of TBX3 expression in
published microarray data sets. TBX3 overexpression was observed in many invasive breast cancer subtypes when compared with normal breast tissue, and
correlates very highly with ER expression. DCIS, ductal breast carcinoma in situ; IDBC, invasive ductal breast carcinoma; ILBC, invasive lobular breast carcinoma;
IMBC, invasive mixed breast carcinoma; NB, normal breast; NV, no value. (B) Gene expression correlation analysis in a data set shows that a large group of
primary breast tumors coexpress high levels of ERα and FGFR3.
Fillmore et al. www.pnas.org/cgi/content/short/1007863107 6 of 8
1. No Metastatic Recurrence at 3 Years (78)
2. Metastatic Recurrence at 3 Years (8)
Clin Oncol 2007/04/02J Clin Oncol 2007/04/02
Loi et al
J Clin Oncol 2007/04/02J Clin Oncol 2007/04/02
1. No Metastatic Recurrence at 5 Years (78)
2. Metastatic Recurrence at 5 Years (8)
Loi et alA
B Chin et al. C
1. P/FAC Non-responder (90)
2. P/FAC Responder (32)
J Clin Oncol 2006/09/10J Clin Oncol 2006/09/10
Hess et al.
P-value: 4.20E-4P-value: 4.20E-4 P-value: 0.002P-value: 0.002
P-value:P value: 0.022
Genome Biol 2007/10/07Genome Biol 2007/10/07
1. Stage I (119)  2. Stage II (34)
3. Stage III (16)
P-value:P-value: 4.20E
D
1. Doxorubicin Resistant (6)
2. Doxorubicin Sensitive (20)
Int J Cancer 2006/04/01Int J Cancer 2006/04/01
P-value:P-value: 0.019Gyorffy et al.
1. Paclitaxel Resistant (7)
2. Paclitaxel Sensitive (153)
Not Published 2008/05/09
Wooster et al. P-value:P-value: 0.023
1. Erlotinib Resistant (18)
2. Erlotinib Sensitive (3)
Clin Cancer Res 2009/07/15Clin Cancer Res 2009/07/15
Hoeflich et al. P-value: 1.37E-5P-value: -5
Fig. S6. TBX3 expression in tumors following response to therapy. Oncomine (Compendia Bioscience) was used for analysis and visualization of TBX3 ex-
pression in published microarray data sets grouped as follows: (A) metastasic recurrence at 3 and 5 y; (B) genomic amplification of Tbx3 locus and tumor stage;
(C) pathological complete response to therapy; and (D) sensitivity of breast cancer cells to common breast cancer therapeutics in vitro.